NOZAWA ONSEN DISTILLERY GIN

NOZAWA GIN
JOFIR, VF—ENEESLOED
Kuromoji, Cedar and Kakidoshi notes

CLASSIC DRY GIN
ILRELEYDED

Sansho Pepper and Lemon notes

IWAI GIN
B FYTILIYREREEDED
Sakura leave, Apple Wood and Plum notes

SHISO GIN
T —T 4 —TEBEORPHIBED
Fruity with a refreshing aroma of shiso (Japanese perilla)

WHISKY AND HIGHBALLS

HYRY—=IN\ALHR=)
Suntory Whisky Highball

A4FA—X FEIL&&IL—V
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain

L7 EILS
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt Whisky

F|NFPREULIZEN

ZRL—hk o AYY o V=5
h=vox—%5— +200

CHOOSE YOUR MIXER

Straight - On the Rocks - Soda
Kumi Tonic Water +200

1000

1000

1000

1000

800

1200

1800

OTHER ALCOHOL

WB7h78 MBE

Umenoyado Plum

M¥BJh7E WIE

Umenoyado Yuzu

KE =0
Mizuo Karakuchi - Fruity flavoured dry sake (Cold)

bx FE

Hokko - Ciassic light and dry sake (Hot/Cold)

FLEVYI—
Fresh Lemon Sour

7y 7T —
Apple Sour

v—0OvINA
Oolong Hai

Y )—/oF7ILa=ILE=IL
Suntory Non-alcoholic Beer

SOFT DRINKS

DASY21—A
Apple Juice

ALY va-R
Orange Juice

s Bl
Coca-Cola

IvIv—I—I
Ginger Ale

U—OYE
Oolong Tea

rZvoox—45—
Kumi Tonic Water

WINE

White B

Haha, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc

Red 7

Rosso Toscana, Italy, Merlot

Prosecco R/\—2VUY

Fratelli Cosmo, Italy

800

800

700

700

800

800

800

700

550

550

500

500

400

550

g 1000 | b 4600

g 1000 | b 4500

b 5000

V24N



V24N

NAMA YANA

AE—HEERE-l
PREMIUM BLACK

PREMIUM BLACK

M 800 |L 950

FadL—bred—E—DEDHLHLD. T
SEFDLLIESHAEOHLDE. HFHIC
FadlL —hrZzRL2BED R,
Hints of chocolate and coffee aromas

with a smooth clean slightly chocolaty
finish

YAMA PARTY FUN DRINKS

Vama paet?
A AMR A

WATERMEl‘.WON

N

WATERMELON & MINT

M7001L 850

Coming soon

NAMA YAMA BEER

Q"‘R F"’e

2N

NAMA YAMA

Teere s BAERERE-L TR
SUPER FRESH

SUPER FRESH

M7001L 850

FALEILMN ROHTFLDH B
A RAN: 1
Light malt with a refreshing dry
crisp clean finish

LEMON

M7001L 850

Coming soon

389-2502

SUPER PREMIUM

M 800 1L 950

IN=T14=&FEILT1. NTVIADEL

Ry TD%K,

Malt lager with hints of fruit and malt

with a balance hoppy finish

GINGER

M7001L 850

Coming soon



