

NOZAWA ONSEN DISTILLERY GIN

NOZAWA GIN	1000
クロモジ茶、シダーとかきどうしの香り <i>Kuromoji, Cedar and Kakidashi notes</i>	
CLASSIC DRY GIN	1000
山椒とレモンの香り <i>Sansho Pepper and Lemon notes</i>	
IWAI GIN	1000
桜、アップルウッドとスモモの香り <i>Sakura leave, Apple Wood and Plum notes</i>	
SHISO GIN	1000
フルーティーで紫蘇の爽やかな香り <i>Fruity with a refreshing aroma of shiso (Japanese perilla)</i>	

WHISKY AND HIGHBALLS

サントリーハイボール	800
Suntory Whisky Highball	
イチローズ モルト&グレーン	1200
Ichiro's Malt & Grain	
竹鶴ピュアモルト	1800
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt Whisky	



The mountain is calling

OTHER ALCOHOL

梅乃宿 梅酒	800
Umenoyado Plum	
梅乃宿 ゆず酒	800
Umenoyado Yuzu	
水尾 辛口	700
Mizuo Karakuchi - <i>Fruity flavoured dry sake (Cold)</i>	
北光 芳醇	700
Hokko - <i>Classic light and dry sake (Hot/Cold)</i>	
生レモンサワー	800
Fresh Lemon Sour	
アップルサワー	800
Apple Sour	
ウーロンハイ	800
Oolong Hai	
サントリーノンアルコールビール	700
Suntory Non-alcoholic Beer	

SOFT DRINKS

りんごジュース	550
Apple Juice	
オレンジジュース	550
Orange Juice	
コカコーラ	500
Coca-Cola	
ジンジャーエール	500
Ginger Ale	
ウーロン茶	400
Oolong Tea	
トニックウォーター	550
Kumi Tonic Water	

WINE

White 白	g 1000 b 4600
<i>Haha, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc</i>	
Red 赤	g 1000 b 4500
<i>Rosso Toscana, Italy, Merlot</i>	
Prosecco スパークリン	b 5000
<i>Fratelli Cosmo, Italy</i>	



The
Mountain
is calling



389-2502

NAMA YAMA BEER



PREMIUM BLACK

M 800 | L 950

チョコレートとコーヒーの香りが広がり、すっきりとした滑らかな口当たりと、わずかにチョコレートを感じる後味が特徴。

Hints of chocolate and coffee aromas with a smooth clean slightly chocolaty finish

SUPER FRESH

M 700 | L 850

ライトモルト、爽やかでキレのあるドライな後味。

Light malt with a refreshing dry crisp clean finish

SUPER PREMIUM

M 800 | L 950

フルーティー＆モルティ、バランスの良いホップの後味。

Malt lager with hints of fruit and malt with a balance hoppy finish

YAMA PARTY FUN DRINKS



WATERMELON & MINT

M 700 | L 850

Coming soon



LEMON

M 700 | L 850

Coming soon



GINGER

M 700 | L 850

Coming soon